Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Rev 3/17
Table
of
Contents
C
B

Parker X-Treme Low Temperature LPG Delivery Hose
Abrasion & Low Temperature Resistant Hose Assemblies
Custom Hose Assemblies -How to Order
Smart-Hose
E3Flexible Stainless Steel Connectors
LP-Gas Bobtail Delivery Hose
High Pressure Hose Fittings E4
Low Pressure Hose Fittings
E5Water Hose Couplings, Worm Drive Clamps
Band-It Clamp System
Installation Tools - Crimpers and Cutters
E6
Installation Tools - Ferrule Vises and Hose Ferules
Pig’s Tail Protective Wrapping for Hose
Cable Ties
Section F. Pipe & Fittings Item Page
Pipe & Fittings
Polyethylene Gas Pipe - Driscoplex PE Pipe
F1
Meter Stop Valve and Meter Lock Seal
Tracer Tape, Tracer Wire
PE Valves
Continental Industries - Con-Stab Stab-Type PE Fittings F2-F3
Continental Industries - Risers F3
RW Lyall - LYCOFIT Mechanical Fittings F4-F5
RW Lyall - LYCOFIT Mechanical Fittings, Tools F5
RW Lyall - Service Head Adapter Flexible Risers
F6
RW Lyall - Anodeless Risers
Dormont - Stainless 15 PSIG LP-Gas Connectors
F7
Repair Fittings
Copper & Aluminum Tubing
F8
Coated Copper Tubing
Tubing Cutters
Flaring Tools
Flare Fittings and How to Order F9
Brass Flare Fittings F10
Brass Pipe Fittings F11
Compression Fittings
F12
Extra Heavy Nipples - Schedule 80 Pipe
Forged Steel Fittings, Nipple Boxes F13
Black Malleable Iron Fittings, Nipple Assortment Packages F14
Pipe Sealants & Tapes, Pipe Tools F15
Dormont - Stainless Residential Appliance Connectors - “N” Series
F16
Dormont - Stainless Appliance Connectors- “NP” Series
Dormont - Foodservice Appliance Connectors - Stationary and Moveable F17
Dormont - Quick Disconnects, Restraints
F18
Maxitrol Lever Acting Regulators
Dormont - Appliance Ball Valves, Lead Free Tankless Water Heater Connection Kits F19
Jomar - Appliance Ball Valves
F20
Seismic Shutoff Valves (Automatic Earthquake shutoff Valves)
Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Prices subject to change without notice. Some items may not be in stock
at all warehouses or may be special order. Please check with TEECO. Rev 3/17
Table of Contents
Table
of
Contents
TABLE OF CONTENTS 7
G. Paint & Decals
H. Tools & Equipment
Section G. Paint & Decals Item Page
Paint & Decals

N4
Cathodic Protection Testing Equipment and Electrodes
Rochester Gauges - How to Order N5
Rochester - Threaded Gauges N6
Rochester - Bolted Gauges
N7Rochester - TwinSite Remote Monitoring
R3T Wireless Transmitter
Rochester - Magnetel Gauges and Ordering Information
N8
Rochester - Magnetel Parts
Rochester - Dials N9
Rochester - Parts
N10
Gauge Accessories and Tools
Section O. Trucks Item Page
Trucks
Truck Inspection and Repair Services O1
Vehicle Safety Equipment
O2
Dog Repellent
Flashlights
First Aid
Placards
TeleRadio - Bobtail Remote Control System
O3
Thermaflow Frame Mounted Cooling System
BASE Engineering - ASKW Series O4
Hannay - Hose Reels - How to Order
O5
Hannay - LPG Hose Reels
Hannay Reels - Replacement Parts O6-O8
Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Prices subject to change without notice. Some items may not be in stock
at all warehouses or may be special order. Please check with TEECO. Rev 3/17
Table of Contents
Table
of
Contents
TABLE OF CONTENTS 11
P. Carburetion
Section P. Carburetion Item Page
Alternate Fuels
Carburetion
IMPCO Carburetors / Mixers P1-P2
IMPCO Carburetor Repair Kits
P2
IMPCO Air-Gas Valve Assemblies
IMPCO Converters / Regulators and Repair Kits P3
IMPCO-Beam Carburetion
P4
IMPCO-Beam Converters and Regulators
Repair Kits
Spud-Ins/Air Horn Adapters
Accessories
Hose Fittings
P5
Hose Clamps
High Pressure Hose Fittings
P6
Bulkhead Fittings
High Pressure Hose
Low Pressure Hose
Brass Fittings P7
Fill Valves and Fill Adapters P8
Service Valves for ASME Autogas Containers
P9
Service Valves for DOT Forklift Containers
Fully Internal “Pop-Action” Pressure Relief Valves for Autogas Containers
P10Fully Internal “Pop-Action” Pressure Relief Valves for DOT Forklift Cylinders
External Hydrostatic Relief Valves
Forklift Tanks
P11
Buffer Tanks
DOT Forklift Cylinder Mounting Brackets
Remote Fills
Rochester Bolted Gauges
P12Replacement Parts
Fuel Gauge
Carburetion Mounting Brackets
P13
Fuel Pump Plates
LPG Filter / Fuelocks
P14
LPG Lockoffs
LPG Filters
Switches
Adapters
Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Prices subject to change without notice. Some items may not be in stock
at all warehouses or may be special order. Please check with TEECO. Rev 3/17
Table of Contents
Table
of
Contents
TABLE OF CONTENTS 12
Q. General Information